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
Beautiful Living Space. EIK Kitchen, Center Island, Full Miele Appl, Quartz Counters, High
End Cabinets. Master Suite

Dir: Central Ave to Cedar St. to Right on Boynton Ave to Left on Avon Rd.
House is on Corner of Avon Rd. and Boynton Ave.

03/17/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $445,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3538284 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

701  SPRINGFIELD AVE
Cranford Twp. 07016-1814 Ybt: 1938 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Rem: Here it is! The home you have been waiting for! MOVE RIGHT IN TO THIS CLASSIC
CRANFORD COLONIAL.3 BD, 1.5 BTHS (1/2 added), New Kitchen w/ HUGE granite
breakfast bar, stainess appl, wood cabinetry,

Dir: Springfield Avenue (from North Ave or Boulevard)

03/17/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $739,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533480 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

13  CHEROKEE RD Cranford
Twp. 07016-3360 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: WELCOME HOME TO THIS NEWLY BUILT COLONIAL ON EXISTING
FOUNDATION! THIS BEAUTY OFFERS CHARM & EXTRAORDINARY MODERN FLARE.
AMAZING KITCHEN, PANTRY, HW FLOORS & LOTS OF CLOSETS!!! 1ST FLR BR &
FULL BATH.

Dir: RARITAN TO CHEROKEE OR LEXINGTON TO MOHAWK TO
CHEROKEE
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Client 4 Up Open House

03/17/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $1,500,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533653 Tot Baths: 5.1 Status: A

623  Fairfield Cir Westfield
Town 07090-2507 Ybt: 2019 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Villane Builders present 623 Fairfield Circle- Traditional Center Hall Colonial style
home. 5 BR 5.1 BA home featuring a full width front porch, rear mudroom entry, Dir: Carleton Rd to Fairfield Circle

03/17/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $750,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:30 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3521220 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

25  HAMILTON AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-2449 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Entire House Exterior Freshly Painted! Fabulous 5 BR, 2.5 BA Center Hall Colonial
in Desirable, Tree-Lined North Side Neighborhood, 1 block to Express Bus to NYC & 1/2
mile to Train & Historic,

Dir: North Ave to Elizabetht to Hamilton

03/17/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,029,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3536935 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

19  SCUDDER RD Westfield
Town 07090-1929 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: CLASSIC WYCHWOOD COLONIAL ON WINDING SCUDDER RD CUL-DE-SAC!
BEAUTIFUL APPOINTMENTS SUCH AS LEADED GLASS WINDOWS, BUILT-IN
CABINETRY, BAY WINDOW, 2 WOOD BURNING FIREPLACES, HRDWD FLRS, LOVELY
MOLDINGS

Dir: E Broad to Wychwood to Gallowae to Schdder

03/17/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $749,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3534826 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

1409  WOODACRES DR
Mountainside Boro 07092 Ybt: 1951 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: New Providence Rd to Woodacres Dr
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Client 4 Up Open House

03/17/2019 Style: Cape Cod, Cottage LP: $399,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3538373 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

173  N LEHIGH AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-3040 Ybt: 1920 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Picturesque, versatile 4/5 BR Cape Cod and an affordable opportunity to live in
Cranford. Nestled on a 50x200 landscaped lot. First level features and inviting front porch,
living room, cozy kitchen

Dir: Centennial Ave to No. Lehigh

03/17/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $1,085,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3530747 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

940  WYANDOTTE TRAIL
Westfield Town 07090-3733 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:
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

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Beautiful Custom Colonial Prime location Lots to offer features include Hardie Plank
siding w/ Azek trim blue stone patio walkway also blue stone water sills above culture
stone Andersen

Dir: Madison Hill Rd to Terhune Rd

03/17/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $635,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3538482 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

126  LUDLOW PL Westfield
Town 07090-4033 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This lovely 4 bedroom, 2 bath home boasts neutral décor, an open floor plan,
beautiful hardwood floors & many recent renovations throughout. First floor living room
w/wood burning fireplace open to

Dir: Clark Street to Ludlow

03/17/2019 Style: Custom Home,
Raised Ranch LP: $519,800

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3530892 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

213  KING ST Fanwood Boro
07023-1655 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This is a lovingly renovated, charming & immaculate home w/in walking distance to
train & town. Sundrenched, spacious rooms with gleaming HDW floors throughout 1st FL
includes LR with picture window,

Dir: S.Martine Ave to King St

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**

javascript:searchreportforagent('274505')


3/15/2019 1: GSMLS REPORTS

https://mls.gsmls.com/mlsreports/mainListingReport.do?method=getMainListingReport 13/27

Client 4 Up Open House

03/17/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $949,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3538490 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

757  KIMBALL AVE Westfield
Town 07090-1955 Ybt: 1948 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Set on a beautifully landscaped corner lot in Westfield's highly desirable Wilson
school district, buyers will love the numerous updates & customized attention to detail in
this perfectly

Dir: Corner of Linden Ave and Kimball Ave

03/17/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $668,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3536636 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

789  AUSTIN ST Westfield
Town 07090-4445 Ybt: 1963 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Updated Ranch with open floor plan, EIK w/granite, white cabinets & SS appliances.
Vaulted ceilings, hdwd flrs, NEW baths, patio, lush landscape, near top rated schools and
NYC transportation.

Dir: On Lamberts Mill, corner of Austin

03/17/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $770,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3506269 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

703  ST MARKS AVE
Westfield Town 07090-2014 Ybt: 1932 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Stunning open plan 7RM/4BR/2.5BA totally renovated Colonial is set on a quiet tree
lined street with easy access to downtown, schools, and NYC transportation Dir: South Chestnut to St.. Marks

03/17/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $789,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3528557 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

917  CARLETON RD Westfield
Town 07090-1689 Ybt: 1927 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Remodeled w/many upgrades & amenities. Spacious master bedroom, open floor
plan, hdwd flrs, natural light, fenced yard w/patio. LR w/FP. FamRm open to Eat-in Kitchen
w/quartz, SS, & island.

Dir: Central to Grove to Carleton
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Client 4 Up Open House

03/17/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $939,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3538394 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1404  BOULEVARD Westfield
Town 07090-2842 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: 2017 exquisite 4 bedroom, 2 ½ bath home on corner lot in a fantastic neighborhood.
Gorgeous hardwood floors, elegant moldings, recessed lighting, and abundant closets
throughout.

Dir: corner of Clover and Boulevard

03/17/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $1,150,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3538386 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

1050  WYANDOTTE TRL
Westfield Town 07090-3700 Ybt: 1961 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Exquisite and updated 4BR/3BA Ranch on fabulous property in quiet neighborhood
near Brightwood Park. Abundant natural light & thoughtful design, updated kit & baths,
walk out grade level, 2FPs & more

Dir: Lawrence Ave to Wyandotte

03/17/2019 Style: Custom Home LP: $709,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3522904 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

254  HICKORY LN
Mountainside Boro 07092-
1814

Ybt: 1947 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Set on 1/4 acre of professionally landscaped property, this 4BR/3BA home has an
updated kitchen, refinished hardwood floors, freshly painted walls, abundant natural light &
ample closets throughout!

Dir: New Providence Road to Birch Hill Road. Left onto Hickory Lane

03/17/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $795,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3538368 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

814  E BROAD ST Westfield
Town 07090-2020 Ybt: 1951 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: MOVE IN READY...lovely, completely renovated 4 bdrm colonial located in the highly
deisrable Washington School district & just a few blocks from Westfield's vibrant Downtown
shops and restaurants!

Dir: Central Avenue to East Broad St
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Client 4 Up Open House

03/17/2019 Style: Expanded Ranch LP: $799,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3536289 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

448  NEW PROVIDENCE RD
Mountainside Boro 07092-
1409

Ybt: 1954 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: MAKE AN OFFER!! ALL REASONABLE OFFERS CONSIDERED!! STATELY
SETTING CAN BE YOUR HOME! OVER 3/4 ACRE, EXPANDED RANCH; 6 BRS (ONE
USED AS FAMILY ROOM), 3.5 BTHS, 2 FIREPLACES, LEVEL LOT SET FAR BACK
FROM

Dir: via GPS

03/17/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $575,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3532398 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

201  HARDING RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1406 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This house is a beautifully renovated Colonial that features stunning hardwood floors
throughout.Open floor plan LR, DR, and updated eat-in kitchen granite countertops SS
appliances.

Dir: Mountain Ave to Harding Rd

03/17/2019 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $500,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: No

ML#: 3537588 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

26  HARVEY CT Clark Twp.
07066-2940 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Beautiful Townhouse interior unit. This open floor concept. 3 Bedrooms 2.1 Baths
Colonial accents will delight any buyer. From the entryway cathedral ceilings and vast
Foyer, it makes you feel like

Dir: Raritan to Lake to Harvey. (Enter 982 Lake Ave in your GPS)

03/17/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $649,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3538544 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

31  MC COLLUM DR Clark
Twp. 07066-2217 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Stunning 4 bedroom ranch style home nestled on a 116 x 123 lot with Low Taxes.
This gorgeous home inside and out is everything a buyer is looking for.

Dir: Madison Hill Rd to Amelia Drive, left on Stemmer Drive, Right on Rand
Road, left on McCollum.
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Client 4 Up Open House

03/17/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $599,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512732 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

265  Springfield Avenue
Westfield Town 07090-1018 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC
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